Name

Aareal Bank
Apple
Astaldi

Awilco Drilling
Bank of America
Barrick Gold
Broadcom
Cancom
Canon
Cardinal Health

Centrais Br. El. Electrobras

Compugroup
Data Modul
Deere Corp.
Deutsche Bank
Drillisch
Dunkin Brands
E.on
Exxon
Francotyp Postalia
Freenet
Gerry Weber
GFT
Gold Resource

Grammer
Hecla Mining
IBM
K+S
MPH
Neurones
Oracle
Pan amer. Silver
Paragon
Porsche
Qsc
Salzgitter
Silvercorp Metals
Softing
Stada
Stonemor Partners
Syngenta
Telenor
Verbund
Yamana Gold

Kirzel

ARL.DE
APC.DE
ACIL.F
OALSG
NCB.F
ABR.DE
BDMA.F
COK.DE
CNN1.DE
CLH.F
L3X.F
COP.DE
DAM.DE
DCO.DE
DBK.DE
DRI.DE
2DB.F
EOAN.DE
XONA.DE
FPH.DE
FNTN.DE
GWI1.DE
GFT.DE
GIH.F

GMM.DE
HCL.F
IBM.DE
SDF.DE
93MV.DE
NES.SG
ORC.DE
PA2.DE
PGN.DE
PAH3.DE
QSC.DE
SZG.DE
S9Y.F
SYT.DE
SAZ.DE
LPT.MU
SVI.DE
TEQ.F
OEWA.DE
RNY.F

EXTag

21.05.
08.05.
12.05.
19.05.
20.06.
28.05.
28.05.
26.06.
26.06.
27.06.
02.05.
15.05.
13.05.
26.06.
23.05.
22.05.
22.05.
02.05.
09.05.
20.06.
14.05.
05.06.
28.05.
09.04.
08.05.
09.06.
29.05.
23.05.
07.05.
15.05.
30.06.
06.06.
04.04.
19.05.
15.05.
28.05.
29.05.
23.05.
16.06.
08.05.
05.06.
01.05.
02.05.
15.05.
16.04.
16.06.

Div. in €

0,75
2,361
0,19
0,838
0,007
0,037
0,088
0,4
0,468
0,252
0,128
0,35
0,6
0,44
0,75
1,6
0,168
0,6
0,495
0,08
1,45
0,75
0,2
0,007
0,007
0,007
0,65
0,002
0,793
0,25
0,11
0,06
0,087
0,092
0,25
2,01
0,1
0,2
0,003
0,35
0,66
0,433
8,197
0,86
1
0,028



